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HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

From:

Humimic Medical

110 Augusta Arbor Way
Greenville, SC 29605
sales@production.humimic.com

To:

Chu Bretonneau

2 Boulvard Tonnelle,37044 Tours Cedex 9
Batiment 30

sarah.brice@univ-tours.fr

Hrs/Qty Service

5 Medical Gel #2
1 Fedex Priority

Quote Number

Quote

QUO-23224

Quote Date  November 15, 2018

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

$21.98 0%
$64.41 0.00%

Sub Total
Tax

Total

This is a fixed price quote.

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com

$174.31

Sub Total
$109.90
$64.41

$174.31
$0.00

$174.31
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